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Call for Abstracts and Papers

%7 The 1t Annual Health Research
International Conference 2022 >

(AHR-iCON 202

Songkhla, Thailand, N\
1-2 August 2022

To celebrate the Golden Jubilee of the Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University, the Annual Health Research
International Conference 2022 (AHR-iICON 2022) is organized during August 1-2, 2022 in Hat Yai, Songkhla, Thailand.
The conference aim to open a stage for the dissemination and implementation of knowledge from frontline research works.

Topics focus on multiple areas of medicine and health science, both in clinical medicine and frontier medical science.

e (linical Medicine
e Health Sciences

e Pharmaceutical Science
e Biomedical Sciences

e Public Health

e Biomedical Engineering
e Medical and Health Technology

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.55

09.55-10.05

10.05-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.05

13.00-13.45

13.45-13.55

13.55-15.10
15.10-15.30

15.30-16.45

Day 1: August 1, 2022

Open Speech

Keynote: Implementing and Dissemination of Best Practices

in Traumatic Brain Injury Care and Research
Prof. Monica S. Vavilala,MD
School of Medicine, University of Washington, USA

Break (Separate room)

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

Invited speaker Invited speaker Invited speaker

Coffee break

Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5)

Lunch

Keynote: The future personalized medicines :
How we can set up in Thailand
Prof. Suradej Hongeng,MD
Department of Pediatrics, Ramathibodi Hospital,
Mahidol University, Thailand

Break (Separate room)
Session 7

Session 5 Session 6

Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5)

Coffee break
Session 11

Session 9 Session 10

Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5)
Day 2: August 2, 2022

Oral presentation (5)

Session 4

Invited speaker

Oral presentation (5)

Session 8

Oral presentation (5)

Session 12

Oral presentation (5)

Registration Fee

Abstract

Online On-site

Early Late Early Late
registration
July 16-

registration registration
June 15- June 15- July 16-
July 15, July 31, July 15, July 31,

2022 2022 2022 2022

registration

Author

(Student) USD 50

usD 30 usD 40 UsD 40

Author

(Regular) USD 80

USD 50 Usbh 70 UsD 70

Listener free free free UsD 20

09.00-09.45

09.45-09.55

09.55-10.20
10.20-10.40
10.40-12.10

13.00-13.45

13.45-13.55
13.55-14.20
14.20-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

Keynote: From RCT to Public Health Implementation :
Lesson learned from HIV Prevention trials

Emeritus Prof. Suwat Chariyalertsak, MD., MSc., Dr.PH (Infectious Epidemiology)

Faculty of Public Health, Chiang Mai University, Chiang Mai, Thailand

Break (Separate room)

Session 13 Session 14 Session 15

Invited speaker Invited speaker Invited speaker

Coffee break

Oral presentation (6) Oral presentation (6) Oral presentation (6)

Lunch

Keynote: Gait intelligent technologies
Prof. Rezaul Begg, PhD
Chair in Assistive Technologies within the Program in
Assistive Technology Innovation (PATI) Victoria University, Australia

Break (Separate room)

Invited speaker Invited speaker Invited speaker

Coffee break

“International Global Health Forum
Chair and Moderator: Prof. Quazi Monirul Islam
Department of Epidemiology, Prince of Songkla University, Thailand
International Centre for Migration, Health and Development, Switzerland
Former WHO Director and Country Representative to Thailand and Namibia

Award announcement

HACKATHON

Invited speaker

Full Paper

Online On-site

Early Late Early Late
regisiration registration  registration registration
July 1 - July 16 - July 1 - July 16 -
July 15, July 31, July 15, July 31,
2022 2022 2022 2022

Author

(Student) USD 50

USD 60 UsD 70 UsD 80

Author

(Regular) USD 80

uUsD 100 UsD 100 UsSD 120

Listener free free usb 20

SCAN HERE R
TO REGISTER,
https://ahr.psu.ac.th/

register/index.php y

Contact address: Ms Thanatta Nuntadusit, Research
Support and Management Unit, Faculty of Medicine, Prince
of Songkla University, Hat Yai, Songkhla 90110, THAILAND
Tel: +66 74 451129; e-mail: thanatta.n@psu.ac.th
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