

16.00-16.30

Call for Abstracts and Papers

The 1st Annual Health Research **International Conference 2022**

(AHR-iCON 2022)

Songkhla, Thailand, 1-2 August 2022

To celebrate the Golden Jubilee of the Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University, the Annual Health Research International Conference 2022 (AHR-iCON 2022) is organized during August 1-2, 2022 in Hat Yai, Songkhla, Thailand. The conference aim to open a stage for the dissemination and implementation of knowledge from frontline research works.

Topics focus on multiple areas of medicine and health science, both in clinical medicine and frontier medical science.

- Clinical Medicine
- Health Sciences

- Pharmaceutical Science
- **Biomedical Sciences**
- Biomedical Engineering
- Medical and Health Technology

• н	eaith Sciences		BlomedicPublic He	ealth	
Day 1: August 1, 2022					
09.00-09.10	Open Speech				
09.10-09.55	Keynote: Implementing and Dissemination of Best Practices in Traumatic Brain Injury Care and Research Prof. Monica S. Vavilala,MD School of Medicine, University of Washington, USA				
09.55-10.05	Break (Separate room)				
	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4	
10.05-10.30	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	
10.30-10.50	Coffee break				
10.50-12.05	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	
	Lunch				
13.00-13.45	Keynote: The future personalized medicines: How we can set up in Thailand Prof. Suradej Hongeng,MD Department of Pediatrics, Ramathibodi Hospital, Mahidol University, Thailand				
13.45-13.55	Break (Separate room)				
	Session 5	Session 6	Session 7	Session 8	
13.55-15.10	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	
15.10-15.30	Coffee break				
	Session 9	Session 10	Session 11	Session 12	
15.30-16.45	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	
Day 2: August 2, 2022					
Keynote: From RCT to Public Health Implementation : Lesson learned from HIV Prevention trials Separate Prof. Suwat Charivalertsak MD. MSc. Dr.PH (Infectious Epidemiology)					

09.00-09.10	Open Speech					
09.10-09.55	Keynote: Implementing and Dissemination of Best Practices in Traumatic Brain Injury Care and Research Prof. Monica S. Vavilala,MD School of Medicine, University of Washington, USA					
09.55-10.05	Break (Separate room)					
	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4		
10.05-10.30	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker		
10.30-10.50	Coffee break					
10.50-12.05	Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5) Oral presentation (5)					
	Lunch					
13.00-13.45	Keynote: The future personalized medicines : How we can set up in Thailand Prof. Suradej Hongeng,MD Department of Pediatrics, Ramathibodi Hospital, Mahidol University, Thailand					
13.45-13.55	Break (Separate room)					
	Session 5	Session 6	Session 7	Session 8		
13.55-15.10	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)		
15.10-15.30	Coffee break					
	Session 9	Session 10	Session 11	Session 12		
15.30-16.45	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)	Oral presentation (5)		
Day 2: August 2, 2022						
09.00-09.45	Keynote: From RCT to Public Health Implementation: Lesson learned from HIV Prevention trials Emeritus Prof. Suwat Chariyalertsak, MD., MSc., Dr.PH (Infectious Epidemiology) Faculty of Public Health, Chiang Mai University, Chiang Mai, Thailand					
09.45-09.55		Break (Sep	arate room)			
	Session 13	Session 14	Session 15			
09.55-10.20	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	HACKATHON		
10.20-10.40	Coffee break HACKATHON					
10.40-12.10	Oral presentation (6)	Oral presentation (6)	Oral presentation (6)			
	Lunch					
13.00-13.45	Keynote: Gait intelligent technologies Prof. Rezaul Begg, PhD Chair in Assistive Technologies within the Program in Assistive Technology Innovation (PATI) Victoria University, Australia					
13.45-13.55	Break (Separate room)					
13.55-14.20	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker	Invited speaker		
14.20-14.30	Coffee break					
14.30-16.00	"International Global Health Forum Chair and Moderator: Prof. Quazi Monirul Islam Department of Epidemiology, Prince of Songkla University, Thailand International Centre for Migration, Health and Development, Switzerland Former WHO Director and Country Representative to Thailand and Namibia					

Award announcement

Registration Fee					
Abstract					
	Onl	line	On-site		
	Early registration June 15- July 15, 2022	Late registration July 16- July 31, 2022	Early registration June 15- July 15, 2022	Late registration July 16- July 31, 2022	
Author (Student)	USD 30	USD 40	USD 40	USD 50	
Author (Regular)	USD 50	USD 70	USD 70	USD 80	
Lietonor	froo	froo	froo	1180 20	

Full Paper				
	Online		On-site	
	Early registration July 1 - July 15, 2022	Late registration July 16 - July 31, 2022	Early registration July 1 - July 15, 2022	Late registration July 16 - July 31, 2022
Author (Student)	USD 50	USD 60	USD 70	USD 80
Author (Regular)	USD 80	USD 100	USD 100	USD 120
Listener	free	free	free	USD 20



SCAN HERE

TO REGISTER,

https://ahr.psu.ac.th/ register/index.php



Contact address: Ms Thanatta Nuntadusit, Research Support and Management Unit, Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University, Hat Yai, Songkhla 90110, THAILAND Tel: +66 74 451129; e-mail: thanatta.n@psu.ac.th

